Individual Best Times (All Time)

Miles Ratcliffe - (970520) - Newport Pagnell SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:17.63
1:17.93
1:19.13
1:19.55
1:20.61
1:20.66
1:20.72
1:21.04
1:21.27
1:21.81
1:22.12
1:22.77
1:23.10
1:23.18
1:23.49
1:25.73
1:26.78
1:35.79

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:20.66
1:19.55
1:17.63
1:19.13

1:17.93
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Round

Round
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Date

12/03/17
02/10/16
23/10/16
23/09/17
01/11/15
2210117
15/05/16
211115
24/10/15
06/12/15
19/04/15
07/12/14
15/02/15
02/04/16
14/03/15
22/06/14
14/12/14
03/11/13

Date

22/10117
23/09/17
12/03/17
23/10/16
02/10/16

Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
Leicester Penguins 2016 Open Meet

Newport Pagnell Club Champs Progress Meet
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017

City of Milton Keynes SC Annual 502400's Meet 2015
NPSC Club Championships Progress Meet
Leighton Buzzard May Open Meet

COPS Winter Open Meet

Newport Pagnell SC Club Championships

Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
CMKSC Annual L3 Spring Open Meet

Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet

City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet
City of MK 9th Annual Christmas Cracker

Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet

Meet

NPSC Club Championships Progress Meet
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
Newport Pagnell Club Champs Progress Meet

Leicester Penguins 2016 Open Meet

Venue

Biggleswade
Braunstone
Bletchley
Luton

Milton Keynes
Bletchley
Milton Keynes
Peterborough
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Northolt
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Milton Keynes

Enfield

Venue

Bletchley
Luton
Biggleswade
Bletchley

Braunstone
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1:20.72 171 F 15/05/16 Leighton Buzzard May Open Meet Milton Keynes Newport Pag 3
1:23.18 156 F 02/04/16 CMKSC Annual L3 Spring Open Meet Milton Keynes Newport Pag 3
1:21.81 164 F 06/12/15 Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Newport Pag 3
1:21.04 169 F 211115 COPS Winter Open Meet Peterborough Newport Pag 3
1:20.61 172 F 01/11/15 City of Milton Keynes SC Annual 502400's Meet 2015 Milton Keynes Newport Pag 3
1:21.27 167 F 24/10/15  Newport Pagnell SC Club Championships Bletchley Newport Pag 4
1:22.12 162 F 19/04/15 Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015 Northolt Newport Pag 3
1:23.49 154 F 14/03/15 Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet Aylesbury Newport Pag 3
1:23.10 157 H 15/02/15 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Newport Pag 2
1:26.78 137 F 14/12/14 City of MK 9th Annual Christmas Cracker Milton Keynes Newport Pag 3
1:22.77 158 F 07/12/14 Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet Aylesbury Newport Pag 3
1:25.73 143 F 22/06/14  City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet Milton Keynes Newport Pag 3
1:35.79 102 H 03/11/13  Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet Enfield Newport Pag 3
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